Acct.

License #

422 2013-12-0003468
1105 2013-11-0003469
1196 2014-01-0003470
149 2014-12-0003471
142 2014-12-0003472
1033 2014-12-0003473
754 2014-12-0003474
816 2014-12-0003475
149 2014-12-0003476
142 2014-12-0003477
1033 2014-12-0003478
754 2014-12-0003479
816 2014-01-0003480
251 2014-01-0003481
207 2014-01-0003482
228 2014-01-0003483
895 2014-01-0003484
*1197 2014-01-0003485
*1198 2014-01-0003486
*1199 2014-01-0003487
429 2014-12-0003488
867 2013-09-0003489
867 2014-09-0003490
1121 2014-01-0003491
224 2014-01-0003492
183 2014-01-0003493
892 2014-12-0003494
1122 2014-01-0003495
239 2014-01-0003496
245 2014-01-0003497
233 2014-01-0003498
811 2014-01-0003499
227 2014-01-0003500
214 2014-01-0003501
248 2014-01-0003502
101 2013-11-0003503
1117 2014-01-0003504
236 2014-01-0003505
225 2014-01-0003506
453 2014-02-0003507
197 2014-01-0003508
241 2014-01-0003509
246 2014-01-0003510
189 2014-01-0003511
1149 2014-05-0003512
188 2014-01-0003513
242 2014-01-0003514
*1200 2014-01-0003515
*1202 2014-02-0003517

City of Gautier
Business Registry
Jan-13

Business Name /Owner
Singing River Mini-Warehouses
Crystal Visions Media
Wendelta, Inc. Dba/Wendy's #266
Jack C. Goe
Check Plus, LLC
Individually United, Dba Bernadette's
Digital Enterprises
Bond Contracting
Jack C. Goe
Check Plus, LLC
Individually United, Dba Bernadette's
Digital Enterprises
Bond Contracting
Westside B&B Indian Spgs. Sch.
Linue J. Gallop
Noblitt & Associates, Inc.
Danny Beauchamp's Wrecker
Exactax Service, Inc./ Dba Jackson Hewiti
Sea 2 Swamp
City Tax
Calvin's Dry Cleaners
1st Choice Storage
1st Choice Storage
T'S Kitchen
Mayfield Orthodontics
Albano Realty
AME Enterprises, LLC
Trustworthy Services, LLC
Sherwin Williams
T-Mobile
Pyramid Homes of Gautier, LLC
Kangaroo Express #3993
Home Sweet Home
Jerry Lee's, #4
The Peoples Bank
Martin Bluff Storage
Grandma Lulee's Catering/Dust Busters
Roughwater Marine
Mitch's Gunsmithing Shop
Southern Cuts & Styles Salon
Claire's Boutique, #5463
Singing River Orginals
MC Ent DBA/The Art Factory
Baber's Leasing, Inc. #8
Saad Enterprises, Inc.
B'S Elegance
Star-Lite Barber Shop
Family Dental Care of Gautier, PLLC
Snapper Landing Sports Bar

Total

New Business
Slot Amusement
Due Refund
Transient Vendor

Closed Business
Delinquent Renewals Issued

2=

t.
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$0.00 had to repost pymt. per C.R.
$0.00 had to repost pymt per C.R.
$0.00 had to repost pymt. per C.R.
$0.00 had to repost pymt per C.R.
$0.00 had to repost pymt. per C.R.
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.60
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$20.00
$20.00
$95.00
$20.00
$220.00
$20.00
$22.20
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$1,214 .80
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Acct. License #
1201 2014-01-0003516
*1202 2014-02-0003517
1201 2014-03-0003518
w1201 2013-00-0003519
1031 2014-12-0003520
1123 2014-01-0003521
300 2014-02-0003522
1118 2014-01-0003523
254 2014-02-0003524
199 2014-01-0003525
*1203 2014-02-0003526
170 2014-12-0003527
29 2013-10-0003528
265 2014-02-0003529
283 2014-02-0003530
*1204 2014-02-0003531
1037 2014-12-0003532
932 2013-08-0003533
145 2012-12-0003534
297 2014-02-0003535
272 2014-02-0003536
*1205 2014-02-0003537
287 2014-02-0003538
*1206 2014-02-0003539
292 2014-02-0003540
123 2013-11-0003541
260 2014-02-0003542
1113 2014-12-0003543
294 2014-02-0003544
295 2014-02-0003545
259 2014-02-0003546
252 2009-01-0003547
284 2014-02-0003548
968 2013-04-0003549
*1207 2014-02-0003550
247 2014-01-0003551
250 2014-01-0003552
252 2014-01-0003553
279 2014-02-0003554
186 2014-01-0003555
308 2014-02-0003556
1128 2014-02-0003557
282 2014-02-0003558

N

City of Gautier
Business Registry
Feb-13

Business Name /Owner
Mighty Hawk Concesssions
Snapper Landing Sports Bar
Mighty Hawk Concesssions
Mighty Hawk Concesssions
Martin Bluff Plaza Laundromat
Safewatch Home Security
Subway, #5896
D. Marie's Salon & Boutique
E'Z Barber Shop
Crocker Heating & Air Inc.
Little Starters University, LLC
Premier Eye Clinic, PLLC DBA
Home Port Videos
Doug Sprately's Plumbing
Mattress City, Inc.

LSGC, LLC DBA Lead Staffing
BML Auto Service

A Cut Above

D.M. Marketing

Singing River Paint/Body Shop
Gulf Breeze Landscaping, LLC
The Wireless Center

Pitalo's Marina/Marine Supply
Neat & Clean

Schwan's Home Service, Inc.
Sleep King/Discount Mattress
Gulf Coast Canteen of MS

Papa John's Pizza

Simmon's Mobile Home Park
Simmon's Warehouse

Bates Janitorial

Wilkinson Plumbing

McGee's Connection

J.W. Heat & Air, LLC

Hickory Hills Wine & Liquor, LLC
The Parisian Styling Salon
Vaughn A. Lauban Designs, Inc.
Wilkinson Plumbing

Dollar General Store #6989
Southeastern Computer Consulting
Tree Toppers

Sunkissed Tanning

Mark Mitchell, Inc.

Total

New Business

Slot Amusement

Due Refund

Transient Vendor

Closed Business

Delinquent Renewals Issued

mé.

$0.00 Reversed pymt. (wrong amot ..$20.00)

$0.00 Included in January 2013.

$0.00

$250.00 Reposted pymt here.
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$22.00
$20.00
$22.00
$20.00
$45.00
$22.60
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$23.00
$24.60
$20.00
$108.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.40
$120.00
$45.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$34.00
$20.00
$23.80
$20.00
$22.00
$33.00
$22.00
$65.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$1,376.40
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